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Top 4 entry points this month*
EntryPoi… Infl…

 
Influx DRC Differ… Tre

Corridor 1
Corridor 5
Corridor 2
Corridor 4

2,224
921
478
153

15%
-9%
24%

-29%

⥣
⥥
⥣
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Top 4 entry points this month**
Entry… Infl…

 
Influx SSD Diffe… Tre

Amuru
Koboko
Lamwo
Yumbe

2,383
334
279

80

125%
-31%
30%
68%

⥣
⥥
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Top 4 entry points this month***
EntryPoint… Infl…

 
Influx BDI for… Differ… Tre

Rakai
Ntungamo
Isingiro
Kabale

567
34
12
12

67%
82%

-77%
541%

⥣
⥣
⥥
⥣

* Corridor 1 (Nteko, Bunagana, Busanja), Corridor 2 (Ishasha/Kihihi, 

Kyeshero, Butogota, Kabingo), Corridor 4 (Ntoroko), Corridor 5 (Lake 

Albert)

** Amuru (Elegu), Lamwo (Ngomoromo, Awenolwi, Madi Opei, Waligo), 

Koboko (Kuluba, Oraba, Busia, Ocea), Yumbe (Gobolo, Kerwa, Keyi, 

Menzere)

*** Rakai (Mutukula), Isingiro (Bugango, Kikagati), Ntungamo (Kamwezi, 

Mirama Hills, Kizinga, Kashenyi), Kabale (Katuna)
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Influx data: OPM, UNHCR and NGOs Joint Border Monitoring     Author: UNHCR Representation in Uganda     Feedback: ugakaimug@unhcr.org     For more info, please visit: www.ugandarefugees.org
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7,575 3,776

Influx
This year This month

5,008 3,076
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This year This month

1,066 625
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 123 130 6% ⥣
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 62 106 70% ⥣
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 14 22 51% ⥣


